
ATL West Deck - Bid Package Update

Package #
DESCRIPTION

HAMB Trade 

Responsible Contact Information

Bid Package 

Date Status 

Anticipated Award 

Date SUB EBO %

01 Pre-Drawing Packages

02 Tower Cranes Troy Zbranek zbranek@hambjv.com 3/24/2017 Purchased Purchased Maxim Crane 0.0%

03 Layout / Engineering Troy Zbranek zbranek@hambjv.com 3/24/2017 Purchased Purchased SEI 100.0%

04 Erosion Control / Demo / Earthwork / Walls Kaele Snapp ksnapp@holder.com 3/24/2017 Purchased Purchased CA Murren / Thrasher 31.0%

05 Temporary Trailers Troy Zbranek zbranek@hambjv.com 3/24/2017 Purchased Purchased Williams-Scottsman 0.0%

06 Augercast Piles Kaele Snapp ksnapp@holder.com 4/21/2017 Purchased Purchased Berkel & Co. 12.0%

07 Conveying Systems Kaele Snapp ksnapp@holder.com 3/31/2017 Purchased Purchased Kone 16.0%

08 Structure / MEP / Skin Package 

09 Electrical Mydel Clozin mclozin@holder.com 6/16/2017 Purchased Purchased Cleveland / Dixie, a JV 31%

10 Turnkey Concrete Jeff Schaus jschaus@holder.com 6/23/2017 Purchased Purchased Baker / Johnson,a JV 35%

11 Mechanical / Plumbing Shelby White swhite@holder.com 6/16/2017 Purchased Purchased Gainesville Mechanical 31%

12 Roadway & Bridge Package 

13 Roadway & Bridge Package Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

14 Site Utilities (Sanitary & Water) Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

15 IFC Documents (Remaining Trades)  

16 Structural / Misc. Steel Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

17 Glass / Glazing Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

18 Exterior Skin Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

19 ETFE Canopy Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

20 Metal Panels Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

21 Waterproofing Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

22 Masonry Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

23 Drywall Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

24 Paint Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

25 Doors / Frames / Hardware Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

26 Specialties Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

27 Parking Control Equipment Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

28 Ornamental Metals Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

29 Asphalt / Striping / Curb & Gutter Thomas Bardabelias tbardabelias@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

30 Hardscape / Landscape Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

31 Signage Adrienne Thomas athomas@hambjv.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

32 Fire Protection Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

33 Millwork Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

34 Site Security / Fencing Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

35 Carpet / Tile / Resinuous Flooring Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

36 Spray Fireproofing Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

37 Roofing Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

38 OH Doors / Loading Dock Equipment Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD

39 Special Systems Alex Brewster abrewster@holder.com 10/19/2017 Pending Drawings Pending Drawings TBD TBD


